Shot:

JUSTIN EICHLER
DALTON GILLETTE
NATE WILCHER
BRETT PLADIES

MAC COLLINS

TYLER PITCEL
SKYLAR TREMBLAY
TRISTAN KLUMB
HUNTER BRUCKNER
ALEX EKSTRAND
ZACH PAPROCKI
LUKE KRZYSZKOWSKI
TREVOR HOYT
ETHAN WRASMAN
MAX WRASMAN
GAVIN NELSON
JACOB YOUNG
NATHAN DUNCAN
MICHAEL PETERMANN
QUENTIN BOSSHARD
BRETT ASMANN
JACK HAHN

TYSSON CARROLL

Pole Vault:
CHARLIE JUNGWIRTH
CHRISTIAN SCHULTZ
TIM QUAKKELAAR
AARON SCHMITZ
DOM WEIBELHAUS
JAKE ADAMS

MAX JUNGWIRTH
ZACH HOHL

Hiah Jump:
GARRETT GILLETTE
WESLEY JUSZCAK
DREW JURACK
JOSH RADY

MAX BRAUN

JOSH HETCHER
MIKE ORLANDO
WILL BORCHERT

Long Jump:
WESLEY JUSZCZAK

RYAN GENRICH
CHARLIE JUNGWIRTH
MATT ESSMAN
GARRETT GILLETE
GREYTON GANNON
JOSH HETCHER
KYLER TATUM
JACKE ADAMS
RILEY STEHMEIER
ALEC MISSALL
ZACH HOHL

51'9"
47'6.75"
47'4.5"
44'1.5"
43'10"
42'2.5"
42'0.25"
40'3.5"
40'2.5"
39'5"
392"
37'3"
36'9"
36'7"
36'5"
36'4.5"
34'5"
33'8"
33'6"
32'6"
32'4.5"
31'.25"
30'3"

14'6"
13'0"
12'6"
12'6"
11'6"
10'6"
9'0"

6'2"
6'1"
5'10"
5'6"
5'6"
5'4"
5'0"
4'8"

213"
20'4.5"
19'7.75"

15'11.5"
15'9.5"
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Discus:

JUSTIN EICHLER
DALTON GILLETTE
BRETT PLADIES
GAVIN NELSON
TYLER PITCEL

ALEX EKSTRAND
TREVOR HOYT

MAC COLLINS

ZACH PAPROCKI
TRISTAN KLUMB
SKYLAR TREMBLAY
NATHAN DUNCAN
NATE WILCHER

MAX WRASMAN
LUKE KRZYSZKOWSKI
QUENTIN BOSSHARD
HUNTER BRUCKNER
JACOB YOUNG
MICHAEL PETERMANN
SKYLAR TREMBLAY
JACK HAHN

BRETT ASMANN
TYSSON CARROLL
ETHAN WRASMAN

110 Meter High Hurdles

WESLEY JUSZCZAK
JOSH RADY
CHRISTIAN SCHULTZ
MICHAEL HAASSER
ZACH PITCEL

NICK BERES

JOSH HETCHER
COLLIN SCHLUT

Triple Jump
WESLEY JUSZCAK
JOSH RADY
GARRET GILETTE
RYAN GENRICH
AARON SCHMITZ
MATT ESSMAN
DEVIN MILLGAN
RILEY STEHMEIER
KYLER TATUM
ALEC MISSALL

300 Meter Inter. Hurdles:

WESLEY JUSZCAK
MIKE HAASSER
JOSH RADY
CHRISTIAN SCHULTZ
AARON SCHMITZ
NICK BERES

JOSH HETCHER
ZACH PITCEL

170'7"
152'3"
144'5"
130'0"
119'2"
116'5"
116'2"
112'3"
112'0"
109'1"
105'9"
1042"
103'0"
97'0"
96'0"
92'2"
92'11"
797"
78'6"
778"
778"
773"
72'10"
713"

15.28
15.56
16.16
16.4

16.89
17.77
19.42
21.39

42'10.25"
41'5"
40'0.25"
39'5.5"
382.5"
38'4"
36'1.5"
34'9.25"
34'5.25"
331"

42.26
42.26
434

44.48
46.57
46.68
48.68
50.51

K,MS,P,CS,LS,P,MG,AG,S,EJ

100 Meter Dash:
ADRIAN GIRONE
JOSH JENDUSA
WESLEY JUSZCZAK
MAX BRAUN
DALTON GILLETTE
MATT ZAJICHEK
DREW JURACK
SEAN MACGRATH
RYAN GENRICH
JACOB ADAMS
MATT ESSMAN
ALEX KIZEWSKI
WILL BORCHERT
DONOVAN MCKINNEY
JAKE TIMMERS
AARON GRUDZINSKI
MATT ESSMAN
COLE DRETZKA
RILEY STEHMEIER
ERIC CZUBKOWSKI
ALEC MISSAL

MIKE ORLANDO
NATE WILCHER
SAM SONNENBERG
JORDAN ROMANO
KYLER TATUM

SAM ORLANDO
TYSSON CARROLL
ALEK EKSTAND
MAX WRASSMAN

200 Meter Dash:
ALEX LARSON
ADRIAN GIRONE
MAX BRAUN

MATT ZAJICHEK
JAKE ADAMS
GRANT BEHNKE
CHRISTIAN SCHULTZ
BRAEDEN BARTNIK
RYAN GENRICH
SEAN MCGRATH
ALEX KIZEWSKI
DONOVAN MCKINNEY
DREW JURACK
WILL BORCHERT
MATT ESSMAN
JAKE TIMMERS
RILEY STEHMEIER
JOSH HETCHER
COLE DRETZKA
MIKE ORLANDO
ALEC MISSALL

SAM ORLANDO
SAM ORLANDO
KYLER TATUM
JORDAN ROMANO
ERIC CZUBKOWSKI
SAM SONNENBERG

11.2

11.29
11.36
11.56
11.76
11.78
11.96
12.05
12.07
12.09
12.19
12.29
12.33
12.36
12.46
12.55
12.73
12.74
12.81
13.01
13.23
13.32
13.34
13.42
13.47
135

1351
13.9

1391
14.52

23.27
23.59
24.27
2441
24.6

24.65
24.76
24.78
25.2

25.24
25.26
25.42
25.43
25.92
26.08
26.27
26.39
26.51
26.78
26.89
27.55
28.06
28.11
28.2

28.46
28.68
29.06
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1600 Meter Relay:
GIRONE

MILLIGAN
GANNON
KIZEWSKI
ZAJICHEK
WEIBELHAUS
SCHREIBER
ANTCZAK
BARTNIK
BEHNKE
G.GILLETTE
SCHILTZ
ERMAN
MCGRATH
TIMMERS
MCKINNEY
DRETZKA
M.ORLANDO

3200 Meter Relay:
SCHREIBER

HARRISON
NADOLSKI
BOYLE
SOMMERS
WEIBELHAUS
BEHNKE
SAVASTA
NETTESHEIM
ROMANO
LINDSTEDT
BUSSE
CALLIES
JOEL WOLF
GRUDZINSKI

1 Mile Run:

IAN NADULSKI
JOEL WOLF

LUKE BOYLE
BRANDON HARRISON
DEREK SCHILTZ
DYLAN CALLIES
JACOB HASEMAN
NICK GILSON
ZANDER ROBERTS
JOE ROMANO
OLIVER BUSSE
DAN CHRISTENSON

51.43

52.2 blocks

53.57
53.83
54.25
54.36
54.85
55.03

55.61 blocks

55.93
56.1
57.1

57.92 blocks
58.22 blocks

62.03
60.68
60.98
63.63

2:01.86
2:04.31
2:05.22
2:10
2:10.16
2:10.25
2:15.94
2:21.23
2:23.53
2:24.61
2:35.0
2:43.90

4:20.57
4:42.90
4:45.30
4:45.59
5:04.05
5:05.18
5:09.06
5:13.28
5:27.89
5:30.38
6:09.49
6:24.54

blocks

blocks
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800 Meter Relay:
JUSZCZAK

GIRONE
LARSON
KAESTNER
ANTZCAK
JENDUSA
G.GILLETTE
GANNON
JURACK
MILLIGAN
BRAUN
ADAMS
ZAJICHEK
KAESTNER
MCKINNEY
TATUM
ESSMAN
TIMMERS
GENRICH
S.ORLANDO

400 Meter Dash:
DEVIN MILLIGAN
DOM WIEBELHAUS
BRAEDEN BARTNIK
MATT ZAJICHEK
ALEX KIZEWSKI
GRANT BEHNKE
MIKE HAASSER
DREW MCKINNEY
DEREK SCHILTZ
AARON SCHMITZ
SEAN MCGRATH
MAX BRAUN

DREW JURACK
MIKE ORLANDO
SAM SAVASTA
DYLAN CALLIES
KYLE NETTESHEIM
JAKE TIMMERS
AARON GRUDZINSKI
COLE DRETZKA
JACOB HASEMAN
ALEC MISSALL

JOE ROMANO
RILEY STEHMEIER
JORDAN ROMANO
SAM ORLANDO
ZANDER ROBERTS
NICK GILSON

ERIC CZUBKOWSKI
OLIVER BUSSE
JOSHUA SAVOIE
SAM SONNENBERG

600 Meter Dash:

1000 Meter Run:

21.85

22.44

22.94 blocks
22.68 short
23.17

234

23.67

23.7

23.75

24.0 blocks
24.30 blocks
24.17

24.18

24.85 blocks
24.65

25.58

259

26.53

27.47 dropped stick
29.4

51.94
54.23
54.54
54.8
55.04
55.49
55.79
56.32
57.71
58.04
59.04
59.43
59.45
59.99
60.13
61.09
61.62
61.66
61.72
62.03
63.64
63.9
65.06
65.19
66
66.18
67.22
68.52
68.83
69.96
70.81
71.63

400 Meter Relay:
JENDUSA

LARSON
RADY
JURACK
KAESTNER
ADAMS
QUAKKELAAR
MCKINNEY
ANTCZAK
BORCHERT
ADAMS
BRAUN
ESSMAN
JURACK
DRETZKA
TATUM
TIMMERS
S.ORLANDO

800 Meter Dash:
BRADEN SCHRIEBER
BRANDON HARRISON
IAN NADOLSKI
GRANT BEHNKE
DOM WIEBELHAUS
MICHEAL SOMMERS
KYLE NETTESHEIM
JOE ROMANO
DEREK SCHILTZ
AARON GRUDZINSKI
SAM SAVASTA

MAX JUNGWIRTH
ALEC MISSALL

DAN CHRISTENSON
BEN STERNEY
JOSHUA SAVOIE
AIDAN STUBING

1200 Meter Run:
JOEL WOLF
ZANDER ROBERTS

2 Mile Run:

JOEL WOLF

DOM WEIBELHAUS
JACOB HASEMAN
DEREK SCHILTZ
IAN NADULSKI
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10.73

11.06 blocks into win
10.97 w/ wind
10.9 short w/ wind
111

111

11.25

11.35

11.6

11.82

12

12.3 blocks
12.37 blocks
12.22

12.28

12.46 blocks
12.59

14.12

2:01.78
2:05.48
2:06.45
2:12.54
2:13.61
2:16.05
2:18.06
2:18.27
2:21.02
2:22.46
2:25.51
2:31.35
2:34.59
2:41.52
2:42.12
2:45.68
3:00.28

3:23.40
4:07.59

10:02.5
11:16.7
11:32.55
11:45.25



